
Bellingham » Wark » Humshaugh » Wall » Acomb » Hexham 680 

Monday to Friday from 30 January 2022 
Days  SDO SH        
Bellingham Heritage Centre 0625 0725 0725 - 1015 1215 1415 1635 1835 1935 
Bellingham Parkside Place 0627 0727 0727 - 1017 1217 1417 1637 1837 1937 
Wark Church Lane 0640 0740 0740 - 1030 1230 1430 1650 1850 1950 
Humshaugh The Crown 0653 0753 0753 - 1043 1243 1443 1703 1903 2003 
Wall Village Hadrian Hotel 0658 0758 0758 - 1048 1248 1448 1708 1908 2008 
Acomb The Pant 0704 0804 0804 0900 1054 1254 1454 1714 1914 2014 
Acomb Garage 0708 0808 0808 0904 1058 1258 1458 1718 1918 2018 
Hexham Rail Interchange 0712 0812 0812 0908 1102 1302 1502 1722 1922 2022 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand C' 0714 0814 0814 0910 1104 1304 1504 1724 1924 2024 
Queen Elizabeth High School - 0829 - - - - - - - - 
 

SDO Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays 

 

Hexham » Acomb » Wall » Humshaugh » Wark » Bellingham 680 

Monday to Friday from 30 January 2022 
Days       SDO SH   
Queen Elizabeth High School - - - - - - 1530 - - - 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand E' 0535 0635 0850 0925 1125 1325 1545 1545 1745 1845 
Hexham Rail Interchange 0537 0637 0852 0927 1127 1327 1547 1547 1747 1847 
Acomb Garage 0541 0641 0856 0931 1131 1331 1551 1551 1751 1851 
Acomb The Pant 0544 0644 0859 0934 1134 1334 1554 1554 1754 1854 
Wall Village Hadrian Hotel 0550 0650 - 0940 1140 1340 1600 1600 1800 1900 
Humshaugh The Crown 0555 0655 - 0945 1145 1345 1605 1605 1805 1905 
Wark Church Lane 0608 0708 - 0958 1158 1358 1618 1618 1818 1918 
Bellingham Parkside Place 0620 0720 - 1010 1210 1410 1630 1630 1830 1930 
Bellingham Heritage Centre 0622 0722 - 1012 1212 1412 1632 1632 1832 1932 
 

SDO Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays 

 

Bellingham » Wark » Humshaugh » Wall » Acomb » Hexham 680 

Saturday from 30 January 2022 
Bellingham Heritage Centre 0725 - 1015 1215 1415 1635 1835 1935 
Bellingham Parkside Place 0727 - 1017 1217 1417 1637 1837 1937 
Wark Church Lane 0740 - 1030 1230 1430 1650 1850 1950 
Humshaugh The Crown 0753 - 1043 1243 1443 1703 1903 2003 
Wall Village Hadrian Hotel 0758 - 1048 1248 1448 1708 1908 2008 
Acomb The Pant 0804 0900 1054 1254 1454 1714 1914 2014 
Acomb Garage 0808 0904 1058 1258 1458 1718 1918 2018 
Hexham Rail Interchange 0812 0908 1102 1302 1502 1722 1922 2022 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand C' 0814 0910 1104 1304 1504 1724 1924 2024 
 
 



Hexham » Acomb » Wall » Humshaugh » Wark » Bellingham 680 

Saturday from 30 January 2022 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand E' 0635 0850 0925 1125 1325 1545 1745 1845 
Hexham Rail Interchange 0637 0852 0927 1127 1327 1547 1747 1847 
Acomb Garage 0641 0856 0931 1131 1331 1551 1751 1851 
Acomb The Pant 0644 0859 0934 1134 1334 1554 1754 1854 
Wall Village Hadrian Hotel 0650 - 0940 1140 1340 1600 1800 1900 
Humshaugh The Crown 0655 - 0945 1145 1345 1605 1805 1905 
Wark Church Lane 0708 - 0958 1158 1358 1618 1818 1918 
Bellingham Parkside Place 0720 - 1010 1210 1410 1630 1830 1930 
Bellingham Heritage Centre 0722 - 1012 1212 1412 1632 1832 1932 
 
 


